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D-A-C-H
+49 (6) 182 82916-16
info@newland-id.de

Newland EMEA HQ
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com 
newland-id.com

France
+39 (0) 345 8804096
france@newland-id.com

Benelux
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33
benelux@newland-id.com

Ibérica
+34 (0) 93 303 74 66
info@newland-id.es

Italy
+39 (0) 342 0562227
italy@newland-id.com

Nordic & Baltic
+46 (0) 70 88 47 767
nordic@newland-id.com

South Africa
Gauteng: +27 (0) 11 553 8010
Cape Town: +27 (0) 21 9140819
info@newland-id.co.za

United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1442 212020
sales@newland-id.co.uk

Russia

russia@newland-id.com

Middle East
+39 (0) 345 8804096
middleeast@newland-id.com

Turkey
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
turkey@newland-id.com

Iran
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
iran@newland-id.com
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Appendix A:
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Blank
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The scanning module does not support  the symbology or the symbology 
has been turned off ，please contact with the vendor to turn on the code 
system.
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